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FUNDS ALLOTTED TO KERALA


296. SHRI AJAY PRATAP SINGH:

Will the Minister of Petroleum and Natural Gas be pleased to state:-

(a) whether the funds allotted to Kerala State under various schemes of the Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas during the period of 2019-24 is higher as compared to recent past; and

 (b) if so, the allotment of funds thereof annually from 2019-2024?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS


(SHRI RAMESWAR TELI)


(a) : State-wise allocation of funds is not done under schemes of the Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas.

(b) Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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